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
OPEN HOUSE ROOM FOR THE FAMILY $489,000 asking. Spring fed pond. Open meadow. Executive Cape Cod home

4 bedrooms plus a finished basement. Garage is .
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 1994 with spacious family room addition with cathedral ceiling and stone fireplace situ

2:00 -.4:00 P.M Q:rﬂ::]f mth ;.h:.;:,i:_aiiﬁ:;: ;i'f?i:d::u,ﬂﬂ;;: ated to take advantage of the views. 5 stall insulated barn with paddocks.

§ Check out this desirable 3 bdrm. e . 93-2-115
j home with gas firepaice, C.A.C., o B g . '
l hardwood floors and upgraded % ProPeMY  pallinafad Side Rd. . '”
carpets. Walkout from liv. rm. to
private patio. Master bdrm. has
semi ensuite and balcony. }
Tastefully decorated and offered
¥ for only $124,900. Directions:
* Mountainview Rd. N. to Stewart

McLaren to Wiley Circle to 8 WHAT A LOT! HALTON OPPORTUNITY
’ 50- 1 $79,900 asking. 3.5 acre building lot, trees | $234,900 - 1-1/2 acres, 3 bedroom bungalow, lots of upgrades, new

and open space, 270 foot froniage by 561 | rec room, new windows, fantastic 60 ft. x 40 ft. shop, 16 ft. wall, 14 ft.
foot depth. Call Larry Barnstaple™. doors, south of Georgetown. Call Larry* 877-5165.
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123 ACRES - ERIN

WHAT A TREAT! e s B +
$234,900 exceptional 3 bdrm on paved road. Mature 2 acre lot, well landscaped and treed hI:::tZ:I acre lot. With r':fzi-:'g hills, L'Z'L"L;.g"f.";."{ :T;:g;;

productive loamy garden, countless upgrades spacious family kitchen with new quality oak | trees, main floor features huge kitchen & family room with fire-

cabinets, beautiful hardwood floors, main floor family room. Fantastic decking with pool. | Pace and wakout fo deck and landscaped pool area. & cell
Charming verandah. Call Larry Barnstaple* 877-5165. Bametapie®, 677-5165, v

WELL CARED FOR HOME

Many upgrades in this bungalow, such as most windows, aluminum eaves, fascia, soffits,
shingles, and furnace. Fully finished rec room with additional 2 pc. bathroom. Formal liv-
ing/dining room. large eat-in kit. Nicely landscaped fully fenced yard with oversized shed.
Offered for only $179,900.
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